## FRIEND OF THE BDA MEMBERSHIP

Become a Friend of the BDA and you join a community of people who love and support Downtown Brunswick!

- Receive The Brunswick Blast, biweekly email with the latest news and events
- Exclusive invitations to FRIEND OF THE BDA events

**Annual Fee: \$50** 

Name:			
Address:			
Phone:			
Email:			

Please complete this form and mail it with your payment. Make check payable to: "BDA" or join on-line: brunswickdowntown.org/join-the-bda

Brunswick Downtown Association P.O. Box 15, Brunswick, ME 04011 207-729-4439 | brunswickdowntown.org

Yes! Contact me about volunteering for the BDA.

## CONSIDER BEING A BDA VOLUNTEER TODAY!

We rely on volunteers to host over 30 annual community events!

Support our mission to promote Downtown Brunswick as a vibrant and attractive place to live, work, play and do business.

## WHAT DOES THE BDA DO?

Creates opportunities to engage businesses and community members

Recruits and retains diverse businesses to Downtown Brunswick

Strives to make Brunswick an inviting community that is attractive, safe, and well maintained

Mobilizes leadership and resources vital to the success of Downtown Brunswick

Facilitates programs like:

Downtown Holiday Lighting Maine Street banners Management of the Brunswick Visitor Center

Hosts community events:

2ND FRIDAY BRUNSWICK
MUSIC ON THE MALL Summer Concerts
BRUNSWICK OUTDOOR ARTS FESTIVAL
COMMUNITY BBQ
EARLY BIRD SALE
ROLLING SLUMBER BED RACES
TREE LIGHTING CEREMONY with Santa



## JOIN THE BDA TODAY!





124 Maine Street Suite 107 P.O. Box 15, Brunswick, ME 04011 info@brunswickdowntown.org 207-729-4439